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Fabric: Aida 14, White

95w X 91h Stitches

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

17.24w X 16.51h cm

Color

[ O 2 DMC
[ [ 2 DMC
] [O] 2 DMC
[ | [ ] 2 DMC
[ = 2 DMC
B = 2 DMC

166
701
726
890
906
3845

Moss Green-MD LT
Christmas Green-MD
Topaz—-LT

Pistachio Green-UL DK
Parrot Green-MD
Bright Turquoise-MD
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Pacxon HuTen
Hurenn B MoTKe: 6
InuHa MoOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[IpMC 166 308 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@boMc 701 308 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 726 388 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 890 1630 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMCc 906 700 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3845 156 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



